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ORIGINAL

NOT TO BE TAKEN FROM THE OFFICE
OF TITLES

REGISTER, BOOK

vo.. 9068 roL 04

ertificate of Title

UNDER THE “TRANSFER OF LAND ACT”

EDWARD VERGERS of Jumping Creek Road Wonga Park -
Orchardist is the proprietor of an estate in fee simple subject
to the encumbrances notified hereunder in ALL THAT piece of

land coloured on the map hereon being Lot 6 on Plan of =—=—--

. g R s > = 3 o o

Subdivision No.113575 Parish of Warrandyte County of Evelyn %:Ix g
o5
e
ek

Issued under Regulation 12 Z'};ﬁz < & P 4

cn the approval of the --
above Plan of Subdivision-

Assistant Registrar of Titles

ENCUMBRANCES REFERRED TO
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JUSTIDJEYS B JOU ST YT "I9SIS oY) JO ONO] PAPoles & Jo afeun ue sapraoid jusumoop SujL,

DERIVED
FROM
VOL.9014
FOL.518
VOL.9014
FOL.519
20/1/'75.

LENGTHS ARE IN METRES

AREAS (IF SHOWN) ARE IN HECTARES (ha)
OR IN SQUARE METRES (m?3) /
4
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WARNING

Thiz document provides an image of a cancelled folio of the Register. It iz not a statement

from the register of subsisting information in relation to the land to which it refers.
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